Elbe-Elster Schitzenkreis e.V.

KK-Gew.50m ZF Auflage 30 Schuss [1.43.70]

Kreismeisterschaften 2017

Senioren A [70]
Mannschaft

Rang

Mannschaft
Start-Nr.

Schitze

PSG 1718 Kirchhain

3009
3020
3022

SC Massen |
5003
5004
5007

SC Massen Il
5009
5022
5035

Drews, Siegmar
Rogge, Bernd
Muller, Rudolf

Balke, Wolfgang
Schiffner, Hans-Peter
Wesnick, Werner

Tott, Gerhard
Werner, Frank
Canter, Bernd-Dieter

272
259
282

274
263
271

258
245
246

Gesamt

813

808

749
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